4058AD01K06000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4058AD01K06000 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4058AD01K06000
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK NICU NRS NF V0 REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 7479 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.157" (4.00mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
LENGTH 60.000" (152.40cm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.500" (12.70mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4058AD01K06000
Part Number: 4058AD01K06000
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK NICU NRS NF V0 REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 7479 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4058AD01K06000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4058AD01K06000
4058AD01K06000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4058740000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 48V
In stock:  9382 pcs
RFQ
4058PA01G02230
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG NF V0 REC
In stock:  16918 pcs
RFQ
4058640000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 230V
In stock:  6432 pcs
RFQ
4058PA01H01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GASKT FABRIC/FOAM 4X457.2MM RECT
In stock:  29085 pcs
RFQ
4058630000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 230V
In stock:  6610 pcs
RFQ
4058620000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 115V
In stock:  7845 pcs
RFQ
4058PA01G01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  RECTANGLE
In stock:  33389 pcs
RFQ
4058PA01H01200
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG NF V0 REC
In stock:  37822 pcs
RFQ
4059
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  CONN QC TAB 0.205
In stock:  3650 pcs
RFQ
4058750000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 48V
In stock:  8154 pcs
RFQ
4058760000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 60V
In stock:  7642 pcs
RFQ
4058PA01H09600
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG NF V0 REC
In stock:  3735 pcs
RFQ